Hey WEA members...

Give your wallet a break and enter for a chance to win \$2,500 for your class with an Academic Award from California Casualty.

Enter today at: TeachersAcademicAward.com

NEA® Auto and Home Insurance Program





No quote or purchase necessary. Some restrictions apply. See full terms and conditions at www.TeachersAcademicAward.com

Academic Award Terms & Conditions

Academic Award Terms & Conditions- Questions regarding this contest may be directed to California Casualty Management Company ("California Casualty") at (888) 229-7526.

A contestant must be an active employee of a K-12 public school, a current member of the AEA, CTA or NEA (National Education Association) or one of our other participating educator associations including: ACSA, CASE, COSA, KASA, NASA, UAESP or UASSP. Must reside in one of the 44 states or principalities as indicated below:

AL, AR, AZ, CA, CO, CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, ID, IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, MD, ME, MO, MN, MS, MT, NC, ND, NE, NH, NJ, NM, NV, OH, OK, OR, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VA, VT, WA, WV, WY

Unless otherwise noted, a contestant may only submit one entry. Entries must be received by California Casualty by the specified drawing date to be eligible for the indicated drawing. There is 1 (one) drawing in a calendar year and non-winning entry forms are automatically carried forward to the next year's drawing. The schedule is as follows:

Entries Received by Date	Drawing Date	Announcement Date
December 5, 2014	December 9, 2014	January 16, 2015
March 13, 2015	March 17, 2015	April 29, 2015
July 11, 2015	July 14, 2015	August 14, 2015

California Casualty will be solely responsible for selecting the recipient, interpreting contest rules, and all other matters related to the contest. Its decisions will be final.

The winner will be notified, as close as possible to the timeline proposed in the drawing calendar, that his or her school has been selected as the recipient of the academic grant. The prize will be delivered in the form of a check in the amount of \$2,500 made payable to the school designated on the winning entry. No prize funds go to individuals.

By entering the contest, each contestant (1) agrees to abide by the contest rules and decisions of California Casualty; and (2) agrees that neither NEA, California Casualty and their respective affiliates, directors, officers, employees and agents shall be liable for any loss or damage of any kind caused by or resulting from the contestant's participation in the contest, (3) represents that the contestant's registration information is accurate, (4) consents to the use of all information submitted by him/her for contest promotion purposes, and (5) assigns all rights to his/her entry to California Casualty. As a condition to receiving a prize, a winning contestant and the school/school districts affected may be required to sign legal documents that reflect these agreements, representations, consents and assignments.

California Casualty is not responsible for any incorrect or inaccurate information supplied by contestants. California Casualty is not responsible for lost or misdirected entries. Employees of California Casualty and immediate family members (parents, spouse, siblings and children) of such employee are not eligible to participate in this contest.

Any personal data (for example, name, address, telephone number or email address) a contestant transmits online will be used by California Casualty in accordance with the California Casualty website's Privacy Policy.

California Casualty in its sole discretion, may alter, amend, extend, modify or terminate this contest at any time. No purchase is necessary to enter or win. Odds of winning depend on the number of eligible entries received. Void where prohibited.

The California Casualty Academic Award website (www.TeachersAcademicAward.com) may contain links to websites or social properties (e.g. Facebook, Twitter) owned or operated by parties other than California Casualty. These links are provided for your convenience only. California Casualty does not control and is not responsible for the content, privacy policies or the security of these websites and social properties.